
WEEK 1 

  Mon 27 Jun Tue 28 Jun Wed 29 Jun Thu 30 Jun Fri 1 Jul 
Location Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom 

Subject Introduction 
(followed by) 

  
Leadership & 

Communication 

Innovation 
Practices 

  

Digital 
Transformation 

Machine 
Learning 
101: Data 

Strategies in 
Business 

  

Disruption, 
Innovation and 

Entrepreneurship 

Lecturer Eugene  
Walker 

Magda 
Hercheui 

  
  

Rikke  
Duus 

Alastair 
Moore 

Dave  
Chapman 

Time 
  

11am-3:30pm 
GMT 

11am-3:00 
GMT 

11am-3:00pm 
GMT 

11am-3:00pm 
GMT 

11am-3:00pm 
GMT 

  

  

  

WEEK 2 

  Mon 4 Jul Tue 5 Jul Wed 6 Jul Thu 7 Jul  Fri 8 Jul 
Location Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom 
Subject Issues in 

Company & 
Project 

Valuations 
  

Industry & 
Employer 

Engagement 
Insights 

Assessment 
Project 

Assistance 

Group Work / 
Business 
Modelling 

Assistance  

Project 
Presentation/ 
Assessment  
(followed by) 

  
Closing  

  
Lecturer Alan 

Parkinson 
VARIOUS   Magda 

Hercheui  
Nicolae 
Bertalan 

Eugene 
Magda 
Shak  

Michael 
  

Time 11am-3:00pm 
GMT 

11am-3:00pm 
GMT 

11am-3:00pm 
GMT 

11am-3:00pm 
GMT 

  

11am-4pm 
GMT 

  

  

 


